65. rocCnik silnicniho béhu Hronov - Nachod a 4. roc¢nik détského béhu
21.10.2023 Hronov

Mladsi Zakyné 950m
start ~09:18:15 | 2010 - 2011 | prihlaSeno: 12

kategorie
holky 666
holky 754
holky 765
holky 683
holky 685
holky 747
holky 610
holky 690
holky 693
holky 756
holky 628
holky 654
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BORKOVA EMA
FALTOVA PAVLINA
KOLINSKA TEREZA
MACHOVA VERONIKA
MOKRICKOVA NATALIE
NOVAKOVA ANETA
OSOBOVA NELA
SLOVAKOVA ALZBETA
STRNADOVA EMA
SPELDOVA KAROLINA
VONDROUSOVA KAROLINA
VYSOKA VIKTORIE
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
HABRINA
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
KLUB NACHOD

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
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